Otter Sightings Report Jan 2025

Number of Sightings 60

Location
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Male Female Cub Unknown

Mum + 1 Kit

Unknown

Spraint seen

Yes

Footprint Seen

Calls Heard




Holt Seen

Otter Seen

No

Weather

Night, cloud cover,
1.7%
Light rain, wind

17%
fine
1.7% 17%

Cold and dry Raining
1.7%

Dry
1.7%

dark night sky with a
1.7%

6.7% Damp
17%

Fine/Sunny Sunny

Time of Day

Dead

90.0%

Time of Day

02:45:00
16:00:00
09:45:00
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08:30:00
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14:00:00

Dead/Alive




